
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-2026 
 
 
 
 

  

  

Group Name Head Name First 

Installment 

Second 

Installment 

Third 

Installment 

Fourth 

Installment 

Total 

Class 

NURSERY, 

KG-I & KG-II 

Composite 
Annual Fee 

7800 6900 6900 6900 28500 

Exam Fee 600 600 600 600 2400 

Total 8400 7500 7500 7500 30900 

Class I-V Composite 
Annual Fee 

9400 8500 8500 8500 34900 

Exam Fee 600 600 600 600 2400 

Total 10000 9100 9100 9100 37300 

Class VI-VIII Composite 
Annual Fee 

10900 10000 10000 10000 40900 

Exam Fee 600 600 600 600 2400 

Total 11500 10600 10600 10600 43300 

Class IX-X Composite 
Annual Fee 

11800 10900 10900 10900 44500 

Exam Fee 600 600 600 600 2400 

Total 12400 11500 11500 11500 46900 

Class XI-XII 
(Science) 

Composite 
Annual Fee 

13100 12200 12200 12200 49700 

Exam Fee 600 600 600 600 2400 

Total 13700 12800 12800 12800 52100 

Class XI-XII 

(Commerce) 

Composite 
Annual Fee 

12500 11600 11600 11600 47300 

Exam Fee 600 600 600 600 2400 

Total 13100 12200 12200 12200 49700 

 
 


